:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7984807

Dec 15, 2023 - 12:06 (UTC)

In epoch 249,525 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 4388 - 0.017308288 ETH®
38.43 USD

2 4389 - 0.017320872 ETH®
38.46 USD

3 4391 - 0.017586154 ETH®
39.05 USD

4 4392 - 0.017494383 ETH®
38.84 USD

S 4393 - 0.017302177 ETH®
38.41 USD

6 4394 - 0.016807318 ETH®
37.32 USD

7 4395 - 0.059342946 ETH®
131.77 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7984807
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/249525
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4388
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4389
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4391
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4392
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4393
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4394
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4395

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

4396

4397

4398

4399

4403

4404

Validator Id

477075

Amount

- 0.017308114
38.43 USD

- 0.017336647
38.49 USD

- 0.017272226
38.35 USD

- 0.017335644
38.49 USD

- 0.017331444
38.48 USD

- 0.017297718
38.40 USD

- 0.017347661
38.52 USD

- 0.017305415
38.42 USD

- 0.017272660
38.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.042080532
93.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4396
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4397
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4398
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4399
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4400
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4401
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4402
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4403
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/4404
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/477075

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



