

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-06 20:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7984807

DATE & TIME Dec 15, 2023 · 12:06 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 249,525 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>4388</u>	- 0.017308288 ETH � 38.43 USD
2	<u>4389</u>	- 0.017320872 ETH � 38.46 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>4391</u>	- 0.017586154 ETH � 39.05 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>4392</u>	- 0.017494383 ETH � 38.84 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>4393</u>	- 0.017302177 ETH � 38.41 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>4394</u>	- 0.016807318 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>4395</u>	- 0.059342946 ETH � 131.77 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>4396</u>	- 0.017308114 ETH � 38.43 USD
9	<u>4397</u>	- 0.017336647 ETH � 38.49 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>4398</u>	- 0.017272226 ETH � 38.35 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>4399</u>	- 0.017335644 ETH � 38.49 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>4400</u>	- 0.017331444 ETH � 38.48 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>4401</u>	- 0.017297718 ETH � 38.40 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>4402</u>	- 0.017347661 ETH � 38.52 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>4403</u>	- 0.017305415 ETH � 38.42 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>4404</u>	- 0.017272660 ETH   38.35 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>477075</u>	+ 0.042080532 ETH � 93.43 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.